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Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Houma Houmasexuals
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Houma Houmasexuals
Blazing Speed
Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Gs unit

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Houma Houmasexuals
Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Houma Houmasexuals
Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Houma Houmasexuals
Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers
Bleeding Cameltoes

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Houma Houmasexuals
Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers
Bleeding Cameltoes
Oompa-Loompa's

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Houma Houmasexuals
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bleeding Cameltoes
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Purple and Gold

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Houma Houmasexuals
Bleeding Cameltoes
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

112.00
148.00
133.25

81.75
169.50

108.25
140.75
122.25
157.75
182.75

123.25
135.75
137.25
154.00
136.25

131.25
148.25
157.50
116.25
116.25

112.25
116.25
145.00
112.00
177.75

94.00
108.25
162.75
130.50
110.75

127.00
146.00
145.25

96.75
126.25

112.50
85.50
105.75
99.75
153.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers

Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes

Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Oompa-Loompa's

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold

Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Breeees Nuts
Blazing Speed

Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Breeees Nuts
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122.75
149.50
174.25
103.75
157.25

169.25
148.25
123.50
138.25

90.50

172.75
134.75
126.25
150.75
142.00

87.75
152.00
141.75
145.25
128.25

164.75
120.00
116.75
126.75
134.25

118.50
117.25
145.25
124.25
120.00

134.50
126.50
142.00
173.25
147.50

156.75
137.50
155.00
124.50
132.50

Page 1/2



Bayou Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Houma Houmasexuals
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Houma Houmasexuals
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Houma Houmasexuals
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Gs unit

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Houma Houmasexuals
Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Houma Houmasexuals
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Gs unit

Bleeding Cameltoes
Bawlz Deep

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Breeees Nuts

Houma Houmasexuals
Oompa-Loompa's

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Bleeding Cameltoes
Bawlz Deep

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Breeees Nuts

Gonzales Gangbangers
Gs unit

Houma Houmasexuals
Oompa-Loompa's

109.75
104.75
132.75
106.75
102.50

71.75
116.75
82.25
87.75
179.50

87.00
108.25
142.25
130.00
171.25

97.00
142.00
80.00
179.00
140.50

121.75
136.75
125.25
125.50
182.00

134.00
137.75
123.25

67.00
104.75
109.75
123.00
182.50

108.00
109.25
114.25

56.75
118.00
157.75
156.50

94.75
171.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers

Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Oompa-Loompa's
Bleeding Cameltoes

Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Gonzales Gangbangers

Boudreaux's Bob-o's
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137.50
162.75
115.25
167.25
115.25

144.50
117.75
132.50
134.50
114.00

143.50
133.25
139.50
132.00
145.50

150.25

90.25
145.75
158.00
149.25

115.25

72.25
137.50
101.25
119.25

154.00
136.00

151.00
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